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Lot 6

Port Authority
Administration

EXIT 6

EXIT 5

EXIT 7

EXIT 7

Bldg 137
PA Police

Long Term
Parking

Daily 
Parking

Terminal C

American Airlines
 
Gates D2-D10

American Eagle
United Airlines
United Express
 
Gates C1-C14

AirTran Airways
Frontier Airlines
JetBlue Airways
Southwest Airlines
Spirit Airlines
 
Gates B1-B8

Air Canada
JetBlue Airways
United Airlines

Gates A1-A7

West

East

Delta Air Lines
Delta Connection

Delta Air Lines
US Airways
US Airways Express
US Airways Shuttle
WestJet

Delta Air Lines 
Delta Connection

Terminal B

Terminal D

M60
Q48
Q70 Ltd
Q72

Q33

Q47
M60

84

11

28 7
30

85

82

39

25

24

Q33
Q48

Clarion
Hotel

LaGuardia
Airport Hotel

Courtyard
by Marriott

M60
Q72

Flushing Bay

Hampton
Inn

Crowne 
Plaza 
Hotel

New York
LaGuardia
Airport Hotel

Comfort Inn

Marine Air Terminal
Terminal A

Lot 10

Overflow
Public 
Parking

Delta 
Shuttle

P

Lot 7
Daily 
Parking

P

Lot 1
Daily 
Parking

P

Lot 3P

Lot 5

Daily 
Parking

P

Lot 2P

P

Legend

MTA NYC Bus 

Rental Car and Hotel Shuttles

Hotels

Parking

Express Buses to Manhattan 
and JFK International Airport

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
On-Airport Shuttles 

Route A  To All Terminals, 
 4:00 a.m. to 12:00 a.m.
 Service times: Every 15 min. 
 5:00 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
 Every 25 minutes:
 4:00 a.m. to 5:00 a.m.,
 10:30 PM to 12:30 a.m. 
 
Route B  To Terminals B, C and D
 6:00 a.m. to 2:00 a.m.
 Every 15 minutes
 
 
 

Taxi Pick Up Area

P

LaGuardia International Airport

M60
Q48
Q70 Ltd
Q72

Lot 4
Daily 
Parking

P


